
#37 Men's Indoor Heptathlon
Pl Name Yr Team Points Pts
1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 4987 10

2 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 4832 8

3 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 4822 6

4 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 4794 5

5 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 4736 4

6 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 4419 3

7 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 4407 2

8 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 4405 1

9 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 4288

10 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 3218

#1 Men's 60 Meters
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Gawain SO USD 6.80 10

2 AKERELE, Omeiza FR Oral Roberts 6.82 8

3 REIS-HERRON, SR Oral Roberts 6.86 6

4 KENNEDY, LeAndre SR SDSU 6.95 5

5 WORDEN, Luke JR USD 7.02 4

6 ARNOLD, Bo JR SDSU 7.05 3

7 THONY, Jack JR USD 7.08 2

8 BEDNAR, Joe JR SDSU 10.45 1

Semi
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 REIS-HERRON, SR Oral Roberts 6.74Q 2 (1)

2 WILLIAMS, Gawain SO USD 6.86Q 1 (1)

3 AKERELE, Omeiza FR Oral Roberts 6.88q 2 (2)

4 KENNEDY, LeAndre SR SDSU 6.96q 1 (2)

5 WORDEN, Luke JR USD 6.98q 2 (3)

6 THONY, Jack JR USD 6.98q 1 (3)

7 BEDNAR, Joe JR SDSU 7.00q 2 (4)

8 ARNOLD, Bo JR SDSU 7.01q 1 (4)

9 CHIHAMBAKWE, SR Oral Roberts 7.02 2 (5)

10 GORNEY, Karter FR NDSU 7.09 1 (5)

11 LEVY, Xavier JR W. Illinois 7.13 2 (6)

12 PARKINSON, FR USD 7.14 1 (6)

13 MORROW, Charles JR W. Illinois 7.19 1 (7)

14 YOUNKIN, Tyler SR W. Illinois 7.24 2 (7)

15 PERRY, Isaiah JR W. Illinois 7.30 2 (8)

16 CHARLES, Marcus SO W. Illinois 7.38 1 (8)

HEAT RESULTS
Semi
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Semi
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WILLIAMS, Gawain SO USD 6.86Q

2 KENNEDY, LeAndre SR SDSU 6.96q

3 THONY, Jack JR USD 6.98q

4 ARNOLD, Bo JR SDSU 7.01q

5 GORNEY, Karter FR NDSU 7.09

6 PARKINSON, FR USD 7.14

7 MORROW, Charles JR W. Illinois 7.19

8 CHARLES, Marcus SO W. Illinois 7.38

Heat 2 of 2

1 REIS-HERRON, SR Oral Roberts 6.74Q

2 AKERELE, Omeiza FR Oral Roberts 6.88q

3 WORDEN, Luke JR USD 6.98q

4 BEDNAR, Joe JR SDSU 7.00q

5 CHIHAMBAKWE, SR Oral Roberts 7.02

6 LEVY, Xavier JR W. Illinois 7.13

7 YOUNKIN, Tyler SR W. Illinois 7.24

8 PERRY, Isaiah JR W. Illinois 7.30

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Gawain SO USD 6.85Q 3 (1)

2 AKERELE, Omeiza FR Oral Roberts 6.89Q 1 (1)

3 REIS-HERRON, SR Oral Roberts 6.92Q 2 (1)

4 KENNEDY, LeAndre SR SDSU 6.96q 1 (2)

5 THONY, Jack JR USD 6.98q 1 (3)

6 BEDNAR, Joe JR SDSU 7.03q 1 (4)

6 CHIHAMBAKWE, SR Oral Roberts 7.03q 3 (2)

8 ARNOLD, Bo JR SDSU 7.04q 2 (2)

9 GORNEY, Karter FR NDSU 7.06q 2 (3)

10 WORDEN, Luke JR USD 7.07q 3 (3)

11 LEVY, Xavier JR W. Illinois 7.15q 3 (4)

12 PARKINSON, FR USD 7.16q 3 (5)

13 MORROW, Charles JR W. Illinois 7.25q 2 (4)

14 PERRY, Isaiah JR W. Illinois 7.29q 1 (5)

15 YOUNKIN, Tyler SR W. Illinois 7.31q 2 (5)

16 CHARLES, Marcus SO W. Illinois 7.33q 1 (6)

17 BAILEY, De'Maine JR W. Illinois 7.44 3 (6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 AKERELE, Omeiza FR Oral Roberts 6.89Q

2 KENNEDY, LeAndre SR SDSU 6.96q

3 THONY, Jack JR USD 6.98q
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 BEDNAR, Joe JR SDSU 7.03q

5 PERRY, Isaiah JR W. Illinois 7.29q

6 CHARLES, Marcus SO W. Illinois 7.33q

Heat 2 of 3

1 REIS-HERRON, SR Oral Roberts 6.92Q

2 ARNOLD, Bo JR SDSU 7.04q

3 GORNEY, Karter FR NDSU 7.06q

4 MORROW, Charles JR W. Illinois 7.25q

5 YOUNKIN, Tyler SR W. Illinois 7.31q

Heat 3 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Gawain SO USD 6.85Q

2 CHIHAMBAKWE, SR Oral Roberts 7.03q

3 WORDEN, Luke JR USD 7.07q

4 LEVY, Xavier JR W. Illinois 7.15q

5 PARKINSON, FR USD 7.16q

6 BAILEY, De'Maine JR W. Illinois 7.44

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 AKERELE, Omeiza FR Oral Roberts 21.75 2 (1) 10

2 HICKS, D'Khari JR Oral Roberts 21.79 2 (2) 8

3 NDLOVU, Reinhard SO Oral Roberts 22.07 1 (1) 6

4 CHIHAMBAKWE, SR Oral Roberts 22.26 1 (2) 5

5 WILLIAMS, Gawain SO USD 22.27 1 (3) 4

6 JOCHIM, Landon SO NDSU 22.30 1 (4) 3

7 YOUNKIN, Tyler SR W. Illinois 22.42 2 (3) 2

8 REIS-HERRON, SR Oral Roberts 24.93 2 (4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NDLOVU, Reinhard SO Oral Roberts 22.07

2 CHIHAMBAKWE, SR Oral Roberts 22.26

3 WILLIAMS, Gawain SO USD 22.27

4 JOCHIM, Landon SO NDSU 22.30

Section 2 of 2

1 AKERELE, Omeiza FR Oral Roberts 21.75

2 HICKS, D'Khari JR Oral Roberts 21.79

3 YOUNKIN, Tyler SR W. Illinois 22.42

4 REIS-HERRON, SR Oral Roberts 24.93

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 AKERELE, Omeiza FR Oral Roberts 21.82q 3 (1)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
2 HICKS, D'Khari JR Oral Roberts 21.96q 1 (1)

3 NDLOVU, Reinhard SO Oral Roberts 21.98q 1 (2)

4 JOCHIM, Landon SO NDSU 22.26q 5 (1)

5 REIS-HERRON, SR Oral Roberts 22.28q 5 (2)

6 WILLIAMS, Gawain SO USD 22.29q 2 (1)

7 YOUNKIN, Tyler SR W. Illinois 22.30q 4 (1)

8 CHIHAMBAKWE, SR Oral Roberts 22.30q 2 (2)

9 BEGIN, Jerome SR NDSU 22.46 3 (2)

10 PARKINSON, FR USD 22.46 3 (2)

11 THONY, Jack JR USD 22.48 1 (3)

12 KENNY, Dru SO SDSU 22.49 4 (2)

13 MAGANA, Mario FR USD 22.86 2 (3)

14 WILLIAMS, Alex SO USD 22.93 2 (4)

15 PERRY, Isaiah JR W. Illinois 22.93 5 (3)

16 MORROW, Charles JR W. Illinois 23.32 3 (4)

17 PRENGER, Brett FR USD 23.44 1 (4)

18 CHARLES, Marcus SO W. Illinois 23.67 4 (3)

19 BAILEY, De'Maine JR W. Illinois 23.77 5 (4)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 HICKS, D'Khari JR Oral Roberts 21.96q

2 NDLOVU, Reinhard SO Oral Roberts 21.98q

3 THONY, Jack JR USD 22.48

4 PRENGER, Brett FR USD 23.44

Heat 2 of 5

1 WILLIAMS, Gawain SO USD 22.29q

2 CHIHAMBAKWE, SR Oral Roberts 22.30q

3 MAGANA, Mario FR USD 22.86

4 WILLIAMS, Alex SO USD 22.93

Heat 3 of 5

1 AKERELE, Omeiza FR Oral Roberts 21.82q

2 BEGIN, Jerome SR NDSU 22.46

2 PARKINSON, FR USD 22.46

4 MORROW, Charles JR W. Illinois 23.32

Heat 4 of 5

1 YOUNKIN, Tyler SR W. Illinois 22.30q

2 KENNY, Dru SO SDSU 22.49

3 CHARLES, Marcus SO W. Illinois 23.67

Heat 5 of 5

1 JOCHIM, Landon SO NDSU 22.26q

2 REIS-HERRON, SR Oral Roberts 22.28q

3 PERRY, Isaiah JR W. Illinois 22.93
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 BAILEY, De'Maine JR W. Illinois 23.77

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 JOCHIM, Landon SO NDSU 48.57 2 (1) 10

2 NDLOVU, Reinhard SO Oral Roberts 48.82 2 (2) 8

3 HICKS, D'Khari JR Oral Roberts 48.99 2 (3) 6

4 HUSMAN, Marc JR SDSU 49.22 2 (4) 5

5 MAGANA, Mario FR USD 49.53 1 (1) 4

6 RICHTER, Jacob FR NDSU 49.76 1 (2) 3

7 JOHNSON, Sam SO SDSU 49.87 1 (3) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Alex SO USD 49.95 1 (4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MAGANA, Mario FR USD 49.53

2 RICHTER, Jacob FR NDSU 49.76

3 JOHNSON, Sam SO SDSU 49.87

4 WILLIAMS, Alex SO USD 49.95

Section 2 of 2

1 JOCHIM, Landon SO NDSU 48.57

2 NDLOVU, Reinhard SO Oral Roberts 48.82

3 HICKS, D'Khari JR Oral Roberts 48.99

4 HUSMAN, Marc JR SDSU 49.22

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 HICKS, D'Khari JR Oral Roberts 48.80q 1 (1)

2 NDLOVU, Reinhard SO Oral Roberts 49.28q 2 (1)

3 MAGANA, Mario FR USD 49.40q 1 (2)

4 JOHNSON, Sam SO SDSU 49.44q 3 (1)

5 JOCHIM, Landon SO NDSU 49.50q 1 (3)

6 WILLIAMS, Alex SO USD 49.72q 2 (2)

7 HUSMAN, Marc JR SDSU 49.89q 4 (1)

8 RICHTER, Jacob FR NDSU 49.90q 4 (2)

9 KLOS, Aron SO NDSU 49.95 2 (3)

10 BROCKEL, Brady SO SDSU 50.18 3 (2)

11 BEDARD, Matt SO NDSU 50.28 2 (4)

12 PRENGER, Brett FR USD 50.31 4 (3)

13 JAMES, Kenneth SO Oral Roberts 50.51 1 (4)

14 SCHMIDT, Brennan FR USD 50.64 3 (3)

15 CENTENO, Robert FR W. Illinois 52.39 4 (4)

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 HICKS, D'Khari JR Oral Roberts 48.80q

2 MAGANA, Mario FR USD 49.40q

3 JOCHIM, Landon SO NDSU 49.50q

4 JAMES, Kenneth SO Oral Roberts 50.51

Heat 2 of 4

1 NDLOVU, Reinhard SO Oral Roberts 49.28q

2 WILLIAMS, Alex SO USD 49.72q

3 KLOS, Aron SO NDSU 49.95

4 BEDARD, Matt SO NDSU 50.28

Heat 3 of 4

1 JOHNSON, Sam SO SDSU 49.44q

2 BROCKEL, Brady SO SDSU 50.18

3 SCHMIDT, Brennan FR USD 50.64

Heat 4 of 4

1 HUSMAN, Marc JR SDSU 49.89q

2 RICHTER, Jacob FR NDSU 49.90q

3 PRENGER, Brett FR USD 50.31

4 CENTENO, Robert FR W. Illinois 52.39

#7 Men's 800 Meters
2 alley, 2 turn stager

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LAWTON, Cal SO SDSU 1:54.69 10

2 WARWICK, Jonah SO NDSU 1:54.85 8

3 SANCHEZ, JR SDSU 1:54.86 6

4 DOJIOK, Mach JR USD 1:56.78 5

5 SLABA, Dylan SR SDSU 1:57.12 4

6 PROHASKA, Josh JR SDSU 1:57.91 3

7 HERDING, Dalton SR NDSU 1:57.93 2

8 SORRELLS, Connor SO IUPUI 2:26.47 1

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 DOJIOK, Mach JR USD 1:53.94Q 1 (1)

4 LAWTON, Cal SO SDSU 1:54.18Q 2 (1)

2 SORRELLS, Connor SO IUPUI 1:54.07Q 1 (2)

5 SANCHEZ, JR SDSU 1:54.26Q 2 (2)

3 WARWICK, Jonah SO NDSU 1:54.08q 1 (3)

6 SLABA, Dylan SR SDSU 1:55.27q 2 (3)

7 HERDING, Dalton SR NDSU 1:55.31q 1 (4)

8 PROHASKA, Josh JR SDSU 1:55.41q 1 (5)

9 JENNINGS, Matthew JR NDSU 1:56.17 2 (4)

10 WARNER, Eldon FR USD 1:56.95 1 (6)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
11 HARRIS, Bennett SR Oral Roberts 1:58.58 1 (7)

12 FRITZ, Mitchell FR USD 1:59.99 2 (5)

13 HUBNER, Mitch SR IUPUI 2:00.98 2 (6)

14 SIMMONS, Jacob FR USD 2:03.07 2 (7)

15 TRANCOSO, Micah FR W. Illinois 2:11.54 1 (8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 DOJIOK, Mach JR USD 1:53.94Q

2 SORRELLS, Connor SO IUPUI 1:54.07Q

3 WARWICK, Jonah SO NDSU 1:54.08q

4 HERDING, Dalton SR NDSU 1:55.31q

5 PROHASKA, Josh JR SDSU 1:55.41q

6 WARNER, Eldon FR USD 1:56.95

7 HARRIS, Bennett SR Oral Roberts 1:58.58

8 TRANCOSO, Micah FR W. Illinois 2:11.54

Heat 2 of 2

1 LAWTON, Cal SO SDSU 1:54.18Q

2 SANCHEZ, JR SDSU 1:54.26Q

3 SLABA, Dylan SR SDSU 1:55.27q

4 JENNINGS, Matthew JR NDSU 1:56.17

5 FRITZ, Mitchell FR USD 1:59.99

6 HUBNER, Mitch SR IUPUI 2:00.98

7 SIMMONS, Jacob FR USD 2:03.07

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
1-10 on front row, waterfall start
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 MURPHY, Robert JR IUPUI 4:09.41 2 (1) 10

2 DOJIOK, Mach JR USD 4:10.31 2 (2) 8

3 BURDICK, Kyle FR SDSU 4:13.44 2 (3) 6

4 SANCHEZ, JR SDSU 4:14.75 2 (4) 5

5 SAGE, Brendan JR SDSU 4:14.83 2 (5) 4

6 GILBERTSON, Brant SO NDSU 4:19.13 2 (6) 3

7 WENDT, Nathan FR USD 4:19.37 2 (7) 2

8 MUSA, Mubarik JR USD 4:19.52 2 (8) 1

9 JENNINGS, Matthew JR NDSU 4:20.78 2 (9)

10 ROEHL, Camron FR NDSU 4:22.17 2 (10)

11 BREEDLOVE, SO IUPUI 4:22.83 1 (1)

12 SKIME, Brendan SR NDSU 4:25.18 2 (11)

13 WARNER, Eldon FR USD 4:25.27 1 (2)

14 VANKEULEN, Grant SR SDSU 4:26.87 2 (12)

15 MOGOS, Abiel SO IUPUI 4:30.57 1 (3)

16 WHITE, Isaiah SO IUPUI 4:30.96 1 (4)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
17 LEWIS, Kyle FR IUPUI 4:31.12 1 (5)

18 LINGLE, Lucas FR W. Illinois 4:33.04 1 (6)

19 HARPER, Jonathan SR Oral Roberts 4:38.07 1 (7)

20 GIESING, Riley FR W. Illinois 4:43.71 1 (8)

21 PETERSON, JR Oral Roberts 4:44.03 1 (9)

22 TURNBOW, Caleb FR Oral Roberts 4:49.92 1 (10)

LEE, Joshua JR Oral Roberts DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BREEDLOVE, SO IUPUI 4:22.83

2 WARNER, Eldon FR USD 4:25.27

3 MOGOS, Abiel SO IUPUI 4:30.57

4 WHITE, Isaiah SO IUPUI 4:30.96

5 LEWIS, Kyle FR IUPUI 4:31.12

6 LINGLE, Lucas FR W. Illinois 4:33.04

7 HARPER, Jonathan SR Oral Roberts 4:38.07

8 GIESING, Riley FR W. Illinois 4:43.71

9 PETERSON, JR Oral Roberts 4:44.03

10 TURNBOW, Caleb FR Oral Roberts 4:49.92

LEE, Joshua JR Oral Roberts DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 MURPHY, Robert JR IUPUI 4:09.41

2 DOJIOK, Mach JR USD 4:10.31

3 BURDICK, Kyle FR SDSU 4:13.44

4 SANCHEZ, JR SDSU 4:14.75

5 SAGE, Brendan JR SDSU 4:14.83

6 GILBERTSON, Brant SO NDSU 4:19.13

7 WENDT, Nathan FR USD 4:19.37

8 MUSA, Mubarik JR USD 4:19.52

9 JENNINGS, Matthew JR NDSU 4:20.78

10 ROEHL, Camron FR NDSU 4:22.17

11 SKIME, Brendan SR NDSU 4:25.18

12 VANKEULEN, Grant SR SDSU 4:26.87

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
1-10 on the front line, 2 alley, 1 turn stager
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 MURPHY, Robert JR IUPUI 8:21.98 10

2 SAGE, Brendan JR SDSU 8:23.35 8

3 MUSA, Mubarik JR USD 8:26.69 6

4 ZIELINSKI, Joey JR IUPUI 8:28.34 5

5 CAPRA, Trevor JR SDSU 8:31.96 4

6 SKIME, Brendan SR NDSU 8:36.92 3

7 VANKEULEN, Grant SR SDSU 8:37.44 2

8 THOMPSON, Joel SO IUPUI 8:38.57 1
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 WARNER, Derek FR NDSU 8:47.76

10 ARNOLD, Brandon FR IUPUI 8:52.04

11 HAUERSPERGER, FR IUPUI 9:07.13

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
1-10 on the front line, 2 alley, 1 turn stager
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ZIELINSKI, Joey JR IUPUI 14:54.88 10

2 MURPHY, Robert JR IUPUI 14:58.33 8

3 LUSIGNAN, Trent SR SDSU 14:59.49 6

4 MUSA, Mubarik JR USD 15:00.84 5

5 DUBBS, Dakota SR IUPUI 15:03.49 4

6 CAPRA, Trevor JR SDSU 15:04.96 3

7 BRANICK, Connor JR SDSU 15:06.25 2

8 SAGE, Brendan JR SDSU 15:09.34 1

9 THOMPSON, Joel SO IUPUI 15:13.16

10 ZMIJA, Max SR IUPUI 15:18.33

11 WARNER, Derek FR NDSU 15:27.48

12 SKIME, Brendan SR NDSU 15:35.35

LINGLE, Lucas FR W. Illinois DNF

HAUERSPERGER, FR IUPUI DNF

GILBERTSON, Brant SO NDSU DNS

ARNOLD, Brandon FR IUPUI DNS

VANKEULEN, Grant SR SDSU DNS

COWMAN, Brice SO USD DNF

KAISER, Grant SO W. Illinois DNF

PRUETT, Damon JR IUPUI DNS

GUTH, Adam SO IUPUI DNF

WENDT, Nathan FR USD DNF

ROEHL, Camron FR NDSU DNF

#15 Men's 60m Hurdle
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LEWIN, Teivaskie SR USD 7.79 10

2 NELSON, Israel FR Oral Roberts 7.98 8

3 BEGIN, Jerome SR NDSU 8.24 6

4 PAARMANN, Colin SR NDSU 8.34 5

5 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 8.39 4

6 COOPER, Jay JR USD 8.42 3

7 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 8.57 2

8 PRIEBE, Traxton SR SDSU 8.80 1

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 LEWIN, Teivaskie SR USD 7.96Q 1 (1)

2 NELSON, Israel FR Oral Roberts 8.29Q 2 (1)

#15 Men's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
2 NELSON, Israel FR Oral Roberts 8.29 2 (1)

4 PAARMANN, Colin SR NDSU 8.42q 2 (2)

5 COOPER, Jay JR USD 8.46q 1 (3)

6 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 8.56q 2 (3)

7 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 8.60q 2 (4)

8 PRIEBE, Traxton SR SDSU 8.67q 2 (5)

9 THOMAS, Josh JR W. Illinois 8.71 1 (4)

10 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 8.86 1 (5)

11 BORCHERS, Alex FR USD 8.88 1 (6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 LEWIN, Teivaskie SR USD 7.96Q

2 BEGIN, Jerome SR NDSU 8.35q

3 COOPER, Jay JR USD 8.46q

4 THOMAS, Josh JR W. Illinois 8.71

5 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 8.86

6 BORCHERS, Alex FR USD 8.88

Heat 2 of 2

1 NELSON, Israel FR Oral Roberts 8.29Q

2 PAARMANN, Colin SR NDSU 8.42q

3 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 8.56q

4 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 8.60q

5 PRIEBE, Traxton SR SDSU 8.67q

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oral Roberts (A) 3:16.17 10

1) AKERELE, Omeiza FR 2) NELSON, Israel FR

3) HICKS, D'Khari JR 4) NDLOVU, Reinhard SO

2 NDSU (A) 3:17.40 8

1) BEDARD, Matt SO 2) BEGIN, Jerome SR

3) WARWICK, Jonah SO 4) JOCHIM, Landon SO

3 SDSU (A) 3:18.59 6

1) JOHNSON, Sam SO 2) HUSMAN, Marc JR

3) KENNY, Dru SO 4) BROCKEL, Brady SO

4 W. Illinois (A) 3:23.49 5

1) YOUNKIN, Tyler SR 2) KING, Byrant SO

3) PERRY, Isaiah JR 4) THOMAS, Josh JR

5 USD (A) 3:24.85 4

1) WILLIAMS, Alex SO 2) MAGANA, Mario FR

3) BORCHERS, Alex FR 4) SCHMIDT, Brennan FR
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#23 Men's 4000m DMR
2 alley, 1 turn stager
Pl Team Time Pts
1 IUPUI (A) 10:14.43 10

1) SORRELLS, Connor SO 2) THOMPSON, Joel SO

3) BREEDLOVE, Jeremy SO 4) DUBBS, Dakota SR

2 SDSU (A) 10:15.38 8

1) SLABA, Dylan SR 2) BROCKEL, Brady SO

3) PROHASKA, Josh JR 4) LAWTON, Cal SO

3 NDSU (A) 10:15.41 6

1) ROEHL, Camron FR 2) KLOS, Aron SO

3) JENNINGS, Matthew JR 4) GILBERTSON, Brant SO

4 USD (A) 10:27.50 5

1) WARNER, Eldon FR 2) BORCHERS, Alex FR

3) FRITZ, Mitchell FR 4) WENDT, Nathan FR

5 W. Illinois (A) 10:45.85 4

1) KAISER, Grant SO 2) THOMAS, Josh JR

3) KING, Byrant SO 4) LINGLE, Lucas FR

6 Oral Roberts (A) 10:56.31 3

1) LEE, Joshua JR 2) JAMES, Kenneth SO

3) HISQUIERDO, Blayne JR 4) HARPER, Jonathan SR

#25 Men's High Jump
Starting Height 1.85, 190, 1.95, 2.00, 2.05, 2.10, 2.15, 2.18, 2.21, 2.24, 2.27,
2.30 +.03
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FRANK, Tyler JR USD 2.15m 10

2 KOOSMAN, Zach JR SDSU 2.05m 8

3 HEJNA, JJ SO SDSU 2.05m 6

4 SEARS, Riley FR SDSU 2.00m 4.5

4 SALEE, Paul SO IUPUI 2.00m 4.5

6 BERG, Connor SR SDSU 2.00m 3

7 KASHMARK, Beau SR NDSU 1.95m 2

8 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 1.95m 1

9 DAVIS, Dejan SO IUPUI 1.95m

10 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 1.95m

11 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 1.85m

MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Starting Height 4.28, 4.43. 4.58, 4.73, 4.88, 5.03, 5.18, 5.33, 5.43, 5.53, 5.63
+.10
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ESTALA, Justin JR Oral Roberts 5.18m 10

2 DIAL, Tommy FR Oral Roberts 5.03m 7

2 CHAPMAN, Peter SR USD 5.03m 7

4 OWEN, Matt FR Oral Roberts 4.88m 5

5 JORGENSEN, Erik SR USD 4.88m 4

6 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 4.73m 3

#27 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 SCHAEFER, SR SDSU 4.73m 2

8 PADESKY, Jeff SR W. Illinois 4.58m 1

9 MCCOY, Matthew SO W. Illinois 4.58m

10 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 4.58m

11 ELLIS, Kaleb FR USD 4.43m

12 STOCKSTILL, Jack FR Oral Roberts 4.43m

12 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 4.43m

LARSON, Brock SR NDSU NH

#29 Men's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, top 9 receive 3 additional attempts
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 LEWIN, Teivaskie SR USD 7.32m 1 (1) 10

2 ARY, Jeremiah SR SDSU 7.14m 2 (1) 8

3 JAMES, Tristan FR Oral Roberts 7.11m 2 (2) 6

4 PURNELL, Jaden FR Oral Roberts 6.89m 2 (3) 5

5 PAARMANN, Colin SR NDSU 6.83m 2 (4) 4

6 BURNS, Michael JR Oral Roberts 6.76m 2 (5) 3

7 PRESLEY, Kaleb SO Oral Roberts 6.74m 2 (6) 2

8 FITZSIMMONS, SR USD 6.71m 2 (7) 1

9 ALBRECHT, Ephram FR SDSU 6.63m 1 (2)

10 HEJNA, JJ SO SDSU 6.44m 2 (8)

11 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 6.34m 1 (3)

12 HINTON, Kelle'Mon FR NDSU 6.01m 1 (4)

TAYLOR, Tevin FR W. Illinois NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LEWIN, Teivaskie SR USD 7.32m

2 ALBRECHT, Ephram FR SDSU 6.63m

3 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 6.34m

4 HINTON, Kelle'Mon FR NDSU 6.01m

Flight 2 of 2

1 ARY, Jeremiah SR SDSU 7.14m

2 JAMES, Tristan FR Oral Roberts 7.11m

3 PURNELL, Jaden FR Oral Roberts 6.89m

4 PAARMANN, Colin SR NDSU 6.83m

5 BURNS, Michael JR Oral Roberts 6.76m

6 PRESLEY, Kaleb SO Oral Roberts 6.74m

7 FITZSIMMONS, SR USD 6.71m

8 HEJNA, JJ SO SDSU 6.44m

TAYLOR, Tevin FR W. Illinois NM
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#31 Men's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, top 9 receive 3 additional attempts
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 ARY, Jeremiah SR SDSU 14.73m 2 (1) 10

2 PAARMANN, Colin SR NDSU 14.45m 2 (2) 8

3 PURNELL, Jaden FR Oral Roberts 14.36m 2 (3) 6

4 BURNS, Michael JR Oral Roberts 14.35m 2 (4) 5

5 JAMES, Tristan FR Oral Roberts 14.23m 2 (5) 4

6 ALBRECHT, Ephram FR SDSU 14.14m 2 (6) 3

7 HEJNA, JJ SO SDSU 13.98m 2 (7) 2

8 FITZSIMMONS, SR USD 13.70m 1 (1) 1

9 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 13.29m 2 (8)

10 TAYLOR, Tevin FR W. Illinois 13.18m 1 (2)

11 CUTTS, Kaylon JR W. Illinois 13.15m 1 (3)

12 HINTON, Kelle'Mon FR NDSU 13.08m 2 (9)

13 KASHMARK, Beau SR NDSU 12.81m 1 (4)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FITZSIMMONS, SR USD 13.70m

2 TAYLOR, Tevin FR W. Illinois 13.18m

3 CUTTS, Kaylon JR W. Illinois 13.15m

4 KASHMARK, Beau SR NDSU 12.81m

Flight 2 of 2

1 ARY, Jeremiah SR SDSU 14.73m

2 PAARMANN, Colin SR NDSU 14.45m

3 PURNELL, Jaden FR Oral Roberts 14.36m

4 BURNS, Michael JR Oral Roberts 14.35m

5 JAMES, Tristan FR Oral Roberts 14.23m

6 ALBRECHT, Ephram FR SDSU 14.14m

7 HEJNA, JJ SO SDSU 13.98m

8 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 13.29m

9 HINTON, Kelle'Mon FR NDSU 13.08m

#33 Men's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, top 9 receive 3 additional attempts
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RENNER, Alex JR NDSU 18.78m 10

2 BERGHUIS, Brandt SR NDSU 17.96m 8

3 OTTERDAHL, SO NDSU 17.44m 6

4 SCHWARZKOPF, JR NDSU 17.26m 5

5 STROH, Steffan SO NDSU 17.14m 4

6 BLASEY, Brian SO NDSU 16.11m 3

7 ANDERSON, Kyle SR SDSU 15.47m 2

8 VALIND, Dustin JR USD 15.30m 1

9 HENNESSY, Liam FR USD 14.20m

#35 Men's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, top 9 receive 3 additional attempts
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SCHWARZKOPF, JR NDSU 18.43m 10

2 RENNER, Alex JR NDSU 18.09m 8

3 STROH, Steffan SO NDSU 17.82m 6

4 BERGHUIS, Brandt SR NDSU 17.67m 5

5 BLASEY, Brian SO NDSU 16.96m 4

6 OTTERDAHL, SO NDSU 16.87m 3

7 FENCHEL, Ethan SO USD 16.53m 2

8 BENDER, Colton SO SDSU 16.43m 1

9 VALIND, Dustin JR USD 15.62m

10 HENNESSY, Liam FR USD 13.96m

11 BERGESON, Ty FR W. Illinois 9.74m

#37-1 Men's Heptathlon 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 7.27 1 (1) 789

2 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 7.39 2 (1) 749

3 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 7.40 1 (2) 745

4 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 7.45 2 (2) 729

5 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 7.46 1 (3) 726

6 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 7.47 1 (4) 723

7 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 7.49 2 (3) 716

9 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 7.51 1 (5) 710

10 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 7.56 2 (5) 694

10 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 7.56 2 (5) 694

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 7.27 789

2 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 7.40 745

3 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 7.46 726

4 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 7.47 723

5 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 7.51 710

Section 2 of 2

1 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 7.39 749

2 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 7.45 729

3 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 7.49 716

5 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 7.56 694

5 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 7.56 694

Men's Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 ANDERSON, SO USD 789

2 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 749

3 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 745

4 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 729
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Men's Heptathlon After 1 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

5 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 726

6 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 723

7 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 716

8 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 710

9 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 694

10 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 694

#37-2 Men's Heptathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 6.50m 697

2 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 6.48m 693

3 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 6.47m 691

4 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 6.43m 682

5 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 6.31m 655

6 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 6.28m 648

7 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 6.05m 597

8 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 5.88m 561

9 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 5.65m 512

10 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 5.60m 502

Men's Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 1438

2 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 1431

3 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 1423

4 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 1401

5 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 1371

6 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 1349

7 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 1326

8 ANDERSON, SO USD 1291

9 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 1255

10 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 1228

#37-3 Men's Heptathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 13.37m 690

2 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 13.18m 678

3 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 12.70m 649

4 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 12.59m 642

5 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 12.32m 626

6 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 12.09m 612

7 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 11.43m 572

8 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 10.65m 525

9 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 9.83m 475

10 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 9.21m 438

Men's Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 2116

2 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 2091

3 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 2057

4 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 2020

5 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 1948

6 ANDERSON, SO USD 1933

7 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 1840

8 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 1827

9 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 1801

10 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 1787

#37-4 Men's Heptathlon High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 1.94m 749

1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 1.94m 749

3 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 1.91m 723

3 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 1.91m 723

5 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 1.82m 644

6 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 1.79m 619

6 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 1.79m 619

8 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 1.76m 593

9 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 1.73m 569

10 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 1.64m 496

Men's Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 2865

2 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 2701

3 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 2684

4 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 2671

5 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 2639

6 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 2550

7 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 2510

8 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 2459

9 ANDERSON, SO USD 2429

10 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 2396

#37-5 Men's Heptathlon 60m Hurdle
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 8.44 1 (1) 874

2 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 8.78 1 (2) 795

3 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 8.80 1 (3) 791

4 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 8.93 2 (1) 761

5 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 8.94 1 (4) 759

6 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 9.13 3 (1) 717

7 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 9.26 2 (2) 690

8 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 9.40 2 (3) 660

9 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 9.56 3 (2) 627
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#37-5 Men's Heptathlon 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
10 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 9.59 3 (3) 621

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 3

1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 8.44 874

2 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 8.78 795

3 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 8.80 791

4 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 8.94 759

Section 2 of 3

1 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 8.93 761

2 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 9.26 690

3 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 9.40 660

Section 3 of 3

1 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 9.13 717

2 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 9.56 627

3 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 9.59 621

Men's Heptathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 3739

2 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 3496

3 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 3400

4 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 3388

5 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 3344

6 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 3341

7 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 3218

8 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 3200

9 ANDERSON, SO USD 3056

10 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 3017

#37-6 Men's Heptathlon Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 4.60m 790

1 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 4.60m 790

3 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 4.50m 760

4 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 4.10m 645

5 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 4.00m 617

6 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 3.90m 590

6 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 3.90m 590

8 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 3.80m 562

9 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 3.70m 535

LARSON, Brock SR NDSU NH

Men's Heptathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 4329

2 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 4190

Men's Heptathlon After 6 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

3 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 4104

4 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 4031

5 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 4005

6 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 3903

7 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 3807

8 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 3790

9 ANDERSON, SO USD 3701

10 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 3218

#37-7 Men's Heptathlon 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 2:44.21 827

2 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 2:50.21 763

3 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 3:00.63 658

4 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 3:03.30 632

5 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 3:03.31 632

6 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 3:04.87 617

7 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 3:06.94 598

8 ANDERSON, Garrett SO USD 3:08.10 587

9 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 3:16.01 516

LARSON, Brock SR NDSU DNF

Men's Heptathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 ENERSON, Ryan FR NDSU 4987

2 NEURURER, Matt JR NDSU 4832

3 MJELSTAD, Grant JR NDSU 4822

4 FORD, Max SO W. Illinois 4794

5 DROTTS, Kevin SO NDSU 4736

6 LEIGHTON, Hunter FR USD 4419

7 MOBERG, Matt SO NDSU 4407

8 FRANCOME, FR SDSU 4405

9 ANDERSON, SO USD 4288

10 LARSON, Brock SR NDSU 3218

#38 Women's Indoor Pentathlon
Pl Name Yr Team Points Pts
1 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 3890 10

2 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 3512 8

3 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 3467 6

4 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 3452 5

5 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 3355 4

6 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 3285 3

7 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 3263 2

8 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 3120 1

9 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 2435

10 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 2326

11 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 2257
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#38 Women's Indoor Pentathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Points Pts
12 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 2153

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Tamaira SR Oral Roberts 7.60 9

1 HUSCHLE, Analisa SR USD 7.60 9

3 BURNETT, Kirsten JR Oral Roberts 7.74 6

4 DUFOE, Karina FR USD 7.78 5

5 HILLIARD, Cameron SO Oral Roberts 7.80 4

6 HAHN, Deidre SO NDSU 7.84 3

7 COBB, Kaliyah JR W. Illinois 7.85 2

8 COTTRELL, Kiawna SO IPFW 7.95 1

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 WILLIAMS, Tamaira SR Oral Roberts 7.63Q 1 (1)

2 HUSCHLE, Analisa SR USD 7.67Q 2 (1)

3 BURNETT, Kirsten JR Oral Roberts 7.72q 2 (2)

4 DUFOE, Karina FR USD 7.79q 2 (3)

5 HILLIARD, Cameron SO Oral Roberts 7.83q 1 (2)

6 COBB, Kaliyah JR W. Illinois 7.83q 2 (4)

7 HAHN, Deidre SO NDSU 7.86q 1 (3)

8 COTTRELL, Kiawna SO IPFW 7.92q 1 (4)

9 KOTT, Ravan JR USD 7.97 2 (5)

10 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 8.01 2 (6)

11 LISKE, Nicole JR Omaha 8.02 1 (5)

12 KAINE, Dustlynn SO NDSU 8.05 1 (6)

13 TERRY, Olivia SR Oral Roberts 8.07 2 (7)

14 JACKSON, Kayla SO Oral Roberts 8.10 1 (7)

15 JOHNSON, Tschida SO Omaha 8.21 2 (8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Tamaira SR Oral Roberts 7.63Q

2 HILLIARD, Cameron SO Oral Roberts 7.83q

3 HAHN, Deidre SO NDSU 7.86q

4 COTTRELL, Kiawna SO IPFW 7.92q

5 LISKE, Nicole JR Omaha 8.02

6 KAINE, Dustlynn SO NDSU 8.05

7 JACKSON, Kayla SO Oral Roberts 8.10

Heat 2 of 2

1 HUSCHLE, Analisa SR USD 7.67Q

2 BURNETT, Kirsten JR Oral Roberts 7.72q

#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 DUFOE, Karina FR USD 7.79q

4 COBB, Kaliyah JR W. Illinois 7.83q

5 KOTT, Ravan JR USD 7.97

6 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 8.01

7 TERRY, Olivia SR Oral Roberts 8.07

8 JOHNSON, Tschida SO Omaha 8.21

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 REYNOLDS, SR Oral Roberts 24.55 2 (1) 10

2 HUSCHLE, Analisa SR USD 24.56 1 (1) 8

3 MILBRATH, Morgan JR NDSU 24.60 1 (2) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Tamaira SR Oral Roberts 24.74 2 (2) 5

5 HILLIARD, Cameron SO Oral Roberts 25.26 2 (3) 4

6 DUFOE, Karina FR USD 25.31 1 (3) 3

7 WOODS, Alexis SO NDSU 25.63 2 (4) 2

8 HAHN, Deidre SO NDSU 25.68 1 (4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HUSCHLE, Analisa SR USD 24.56

2 MILBRATH, Morgan JR NDSU 24.60

3 DUFOE, Karina FR USD 25.31

4 HAHN, Deidre SO NDSU 25.68

Section 2 of 2

1 REYNOLDS, SR Oral Roberts 24.55

2 WILLIAMS, Tamaira SR Oral Roberts 24.74

3 HILLIARD, Cameron SO Oral Roberts 25.26

4 WOODS, Alexis SO NDSU 25.63

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 REYNOLDS, SR Oral Roberts 24.71q 1 (1)

2 WILLIAMS, Tamaira SR Oral Roberts 24.81q 3 (1)

3 HUSCHLE, Analisa SR USD 24.93q 2 (1)

4 MILBRATH, Morgan JR NDSU 24.97q 1 (2)

5 HILLIARD, Cameron SO Oral Roberts 25.35q 4 (1)

6 DUFOE, Karina FR USD 25.37q 2 (2)

7 WOODS, Alexis SO NDSU 25.43q 3 (2)

8 HAHN, Deidre SO NDSU 25.57q 3 (3)

9 MCDONALD, Kayla JR SDSU 25.60 1 (3)

10 COBB, Kaliyah JR W. Illinois 25.76 4 (2)

11 KOTT, Ravan JR USD 26.25 4 (3)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
12 KAINE, Dustlynn SO NDSU 26.42 2 (3)

13 JACKSON, Kayla SO Oral Roberts 26.97 3 (4)

14 CRAWFORD, Sara JR IPFW 27.22 1 (4)

15 JOHNSON, Tschida SO Omaha 27.46 2 (4)

GOTTFRIED, Abigail FR IPFW DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 REYNOLDS, SR Oral Roberts 24.71q

2 MILBRATH, Morgan JR NDSU 24.97q

3 MCDONALD, Kayla JR SDSU 25.60

4 CRAWFORD, Sara JR IPFW 27.22

Heat 2 of 4

1 HUSCHLE, Analisa SR USD 24.93q

2 DUFOE, Karina FR USD 25.37q

3 KAINE, Dustlynn SO NDSU 26.42

4 JOHNSON, Tschida SO Omaha 27.46

Heat 3 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Tamaira SR Oral Roberts 24.81q

2 WOODS, Alexis SO NDSU 25.43q

3 HAHN, Deidre SO NDSU 25.57q

4 JACKSON, Kayla SO Oral Roberts 26.97

Heat 4 of 4

1 HILLIARD, Cameron SO Oral Roberts 25.35q

2 COBB, Kaliyah JR W. Illinois 25.76

3 KOTT, Ravan JR USD 26.25

GOTTFRIED, Abigail FR IPFW DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 REYNOLDS, SR Oral Roberts 54.34 2 (1) 10

2 MILBRATH, Morgan JR NDSU 54.84 2 (2) 8

3 COLEMAN, Olivia FR IPFW 56.12 2 (3) 6

4 KITCHING, Melissa SR NDSU 56.99 1 (1) 5

5 WOODS, Alexis SO NDSU 57.04 1 (2) 4

6 IRELAND, Brooke SO USD 57.08 2 (4) 3

7 FOLTZ, Lori SR SDSU 57.83 1 (3) 2

8 PATTERSON, JR SDSU 58.23 1 (4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KITCHING, Melissa SR NDSU 56.99

2 WOODS, Alexis SO NDSU 57.04

3 FOLTZ, Lori SR SDSU 57.83

4 PATTERSON, JR SDSU 58.23

Section 2 of 2

1 REYNOLDS, SR Oral Roberts 54.34

2 MILBRATH, Morgan JR NDSU 54.84

3 COLEMAN, Olivia FR IPFW 56.12

4 IRELAND, Brooke SO USD 57.08

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 REYNOLDS, SR Oral Roberts 54.86q 4 (1)

2 MILBRATH, Morgan JR NDSU 55.69q 3 (1)

3 WOODS, Alexis SO NDSU 56.90q 1 (1)

4 KITCHING, Melissa SR NDSU 57.01q 2 (1)

5 COLEMAN, Olivia FR IPFW 57.09q 4 (2)

6 FOLTZ, Lori SR SDSU 57.60q 2 (2)

7 IRELAND, Brooke SO USD 57.78q 4 (3)

8 PATTERSON, JR SDSU 57.99q 3 (2)

9 DOLEZAL, SO SDSU 58.30 1 (2)

10 BRENNER, Cami SO USD 59.35 1 (3)

11 BRUGGEMAN, FR USD 1:00.58 2 (3)

12 SMITH, Loucreasha SO W. Illinois 1:02.51 3 (3)

13 WILLIAMS, Alanisse FR USD 1:03.04 4 (4)

14 CRAWFORD, Sara JR IPFW 1:03.09 1 (4)

ROBERTS, Asher SO Oral Roberts DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 WOODS, Alexis SO NDSU 56.90q

2 DOLEZAL, SO SDSU 58.30

3 BRENNER, Cami SO USD 59.35

4 CRAWFORD, Sara JR IPFW 1:03.09

Heat 2 of 4

1 KITCHING, Melissa SR NDSU 57.01q

2 FOLTZ, Lori SR SDSU 57.60q

3 BRUGGEMAN, FR USD 1:00.58

Heat 3 of 4

1 MILBRATH, Morgan JR NDSU 55.69q

2 PATTERSON, JR SDSU 57.99q

3 SMITH, Loucreasha SO W. Illinois 1:02.51

ROBERTS, Asher SO Oral Roberts DNS
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 4 of 4

1 REYNOLDS, SR Oral Roberts 54.86q

2 COLEMAN, Olivia FR IPFW 57.09q

3 IRELAND, Brooke SO USD 57.78q

4 WILLIAMS, Alanisse FR USD 1:03.04

#8 Women's 800 Meters
2 alley, 2 turn stager

Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ANDRUSHKO, Amy JR NDSU 2:11.11 10

2 HOUSTON, Lauren FR Omaha 2:13.29 8

3 GUIBERT, Jenny JR NDSU 2:13.67 6

4 SHADY, Marisa JR SDSU 2:13.96 5

5 WETZSTEIN, Katie SR USD 2:14.27 4

6 THAVENET, Alyssa JR Omaha 2:15.39 3

7 JOHNSON, Alyssa JR W. Illinois 2:15.42 2

8 SCHMIDT, Nicole JR USD 2:20.04 1

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 ANDRUSHKO, Amy JR NDSU 2:12.67Q 2 (1)

4 HOUSTON, Lauren FR Omaha 2:14.79Q 1 (1)

2 WETZSTEIN, Katie SR USD 2:12.79Q 2 (2)

5 GUIBERT, Jenny JR NDSU 2:14.90Q 1 (2)

3 THAVENET, Alyssa JR Omaha 2:14.22q 2 (3)

6 JOHNSON, Alyssa JR W. Illinois 2:15.14q 2 (4)

7 SHADY, Marisa JR SDSU 2:15.17q 1 (3)

8 SCHMIDT, Nicole JR USD 2:15.31q 2 (5)

9 REESE, Omega SO Oral Roberts 2:16.05 2 (6)

10 STEELE, Krista FR SDSU 2:16.17 2 (7)

11 DYKSTRA, Renae SO SDSU 2:16.51 1 (4)

12 THOMAS, Destanie FR Oral Roberts 2:19.94 1 (5)

13 CRUZ, Amairany FR IUPUI 2:22.70 1 (6)

14 WILLIAMS, Katie SR IUPUI 2:25.34 1 (7)

15 RHEA, Katelyn SO W. Illinois 2:28.58 2 (8)

OSTERHOUT, SO IUPUI DNF 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 HOUSTON, Lauren FR Omaha 2:14.79Q

2 GUIBERT, Jenny JR NDSU 2:14.90Q

3 SHADY, Marisa JR SDSU 2:15.17q

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 DYKSTRA, Renae SO SDSU 2:16.51

5 THOMAS, Destanie FR Oral Roberts 2:19.94

6 CRUZ, Amairany FR IUPUI 2:22.70

7 WILLIAMS, Katie SR IUPUI 2:25.34

OSTERHOUT, SO IUPUI DNF

Heat 2 of 2

1 ANDRUSHKO, Amy JR NDSU 2:12.67Q

2 WETZSTEIN, Katie SR USD 2:12.79Q

3 THAVENET, Alyssa JR Omaha 2:14.22q

4 JOHNSON, Alyssa JR W. Illinois 2:15.14q

5 SCHMIDT, Nicole JR USD 2:15.31q

6 REESE, Omega SO Oral Roberts 2:16.05

7 STEELE, Krista FR SDSU 2:16.17

8 RHEA, Katelyn SO W. Illinois 2:28.58

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
1-10 on front row, waterfall start
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 TESCHUK, Erin SR NDSU 4:41.78 2 (1) 10

2 WETZSTEIN, Katie SR USD 4:50.52 2 (2) 8

3 JANSSEN, Taylor JR NDSU 4:58.21 2 (3) 6

4 DONNAY, Emily FR SDSU 4:59.69 2 (4) 5

5 EIBS, Jessica SR SDSU 5:01.46 2 (5) 4

6 KING, Rachel FR SDSU 5:04.09 2 (6) 3

7 KONKOL, Karley SR SDSU 5:06.04 2 (7) 2

8 WRIGHT, Allie FR IUPUI 5:06.47 2 (8) 1

9 HUHNERKOCH, FR NDSU 5:08.45 2 (9)

10 JOYCE, Lindsay SO USD 5:09.32 2 (10)

11 TYLER, Kelsey SO IUPUI 5:10.09 1 (1)

12 BARRETT, Kelsey SR USD 5:11.34 2 (11)

13 SABOTIN, Kayla SO Omaha 5:11.45 1 (2)

14 RAFUSE, Emma FR IPFW 5:13.15 1 (3)

15 ROMAN, Emily SO IPFW 5:13.18 1 (4)

16 BOHN, Liz FR USD 5:13.27 1 (5)

17 SCHMIDT, Nicole JR USD 5:14.64 2 (12)

18 STEELE, Krista FR SDSU 5:15.54 1 (6)

19 WELCH, Haley SO IUPUI 5:17.21 1 (7)

20 RIGGINS, Julie SR IUPUI 5:21.44 1 (8)

21 WILLIAMS, Katie SR IUPUI 5:35.03 1 (9)

22 FINNEY, Jaclyn JR W. Illinois 5:35.85 1 (10)

23 FENSLER, Breanna SO IPFW 5:36.30 1 (11)

24 GUENZLER, SO Oral Roberts 5:37.17 1 (12)

25 KIEKHAEFER, FR IPFW 5:43.06 1 (13)

26 CAMPBELL, Mandy JR IUPUI 5:44.09 1 (14)

27 CLEMENTS, Jaylee SO W. Illinois 5:49.28 1 (15)
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#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
28 DUNLAVY, SO IPFW 5:50.07 1 (16)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 TYLER, Kelsey SO IUPUI 5:10.09

2 SABOTIN, Kayla SO Omaha 5:11.45

3 RAFUSE, Emma FR IPFW 5:13.15

4 ROMAN, Emily SO IPFW 5:13.18

5 BOHN, Liz FR USD 5:13.27

6 STEELE, Krista FR SDSU 5:15.54

7 WELCH, Haley SO IUPUI 5:17.21

8 RIGGINS, Julie SR IUPUI 5:21.44

9 WILLIAMS, Katie SR IUPUI 5:35.03

10 FINNEY, Jaclyn JR W. Illinois 5:35.85

11 FENSLER, Breanna SO IPFW 5:36.30

12 GUENZLER, SO Oral Roberts 5:37.17

13 KIEKHAEFER, FR IPFW 5:43.06

14 CAMPBELL, Mandy JR IUPUI 5:44.09

15 CLEMENTS, Jaylee SO W. Illinois 5:49.28

16 DUNLAVY, SO IPFW 5:50.07

Section 2 of 2

1 TESCHUK, Erin SR NDSU 4:41.78

2 WETZSTEIN, Katie SR USD 4:50.52

3 JANSSEN, Taylor JR NDSU 4:58.21

4 DONNAY, Emily FR SDSU 4:59.69

5 EIBS, Jessica SR SDSU 5:01.46

6 KING, Rachel FR SDSU 5:04.09

7 KONKOL, Karley SR SDSU 5:06.04

8 WRIGHT, Allie FR IUPUI 5:06.47

9 HUHNERKOCH, FR NDSU 5:08.45

10 JOYCE, Lindsay SO USD 5:09.32

11 BARRETT, Kelsey SR USD 5:11.34

12 SCHMIDT, Nicole JR USD 5:14.64

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
1-10 on the front line, 2 alley, 1 turn stager
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TESCHUK, Erin SR NDSU 9:08.79 10

2 WETZSTEIN, Katie SR USD 9:45.34 8

3 BROWNOTTER, SO NDSU 9:46.35 6

4 KING, Rachel FR SDSU 9:47.96 5

5 WEST, Megan JR SDSU 9:49.81 4

6 JANSSEN, Taylor JR NDSU 9:49.88 3

7 ANDERSON, SR SDSU 9:50.40 2

8 BARRETT, Kelsey SR USD 9:50.78 1

9 ANDERSON, Kirsten JR SDSU 9:53.26

#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
10 MECHELS, Halie SO SDSU 9:58.20

11 BROOKS, Leah SR IUPUI 10:20.00

12 WETZSTEIN, Erin SO USD 10:25.38

AVERHOFF, Alyssa SO Omaha DNF

SABOTIN, Kayla SO Omaha DNF

TURNER, Savannah SO IUPUI DNF

KIEKHAEFER, FR IPFW DNF

BERGER, Sydney FR IUPUI DNF

HUNT, Lexi SR IUPUI DNF

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
1-10 on the front line, 2 alley, 1 turn stager
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARRETT, Kelsey SR USD 17:10.33 10

2 BROWNOTTER, SO NDSU 17:17.73 8

3 WEST, Megan JR SDSU 17:21.45 6

4 ANDERSON, Kirsten JR SDSU 17:24.12 5

5 MECHELS, Halie SO SDSU 17:25.94 4

6 KUSCH DAHLE, FR NDSU 17:29.27 3

7 BILLINGTON, FR USD 17:36.27 2

8 ANDERSON, SR SDSU 17:40.83 1

9 WETZSTEIN, Katie SR USD 17:45.04

10 JOHNSON, Zoey FR IUPUI 17:46.26

11 JANSSEN, Taylor JR NDSU 17:52.51

12 WETZSTEIN, Erin SO USD 18:03.46

JOYCE, Lindsay SO USD DNF

AVERHOFF, Alyssa SO Omaha DNF

SCHMIDT, Avery SR Omaha DNF

EMERY, Jennifer JR IUPUI DNF

DEPRIEST, Shelby JR W. Illinois DNS

GENSICHEN, Rosie SO Omaha DNS

SIPPEL, Rebecca FR IPFW DNF

KING, Rachel FR SDSU DNS

GUTIERREZ, Perla SR Omaha DNF

DONNAY, Emily FR SDSU DNS

TESCHUK, Erin SR NDSU DNS

LEWANDOWSKI, FR IUPUI DNF

#16 Women's 60m Hurdle
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 8.64 10

2 THOMPSON, Ashley JR USD 8.93 8

3 AHRENS, Stephanie SO Omaha 8.95 6

4 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 8.99 5

5 RICHESON, Tiffany SO Oral Roberts 9.05 4
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Final
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 WOOD, Dakota FR NDSU 9.06 3

7 BOSCHEE, Lexy SR NDSU 9.15 2

8 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 9.55 1

Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl)
1 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 8.72Q 1 (1)

2 AHRENS, Stephanie SO Omaha 8.87Q 2 (1)

3 WOOD, Dakota FR NDSU 8.89q 2 (2)

4 BOSCHEE, Lexy SR NDSU 8.93q 1 (2)

5 RICHESON, Tiffany SO Oral Roberts 9.06q 1 (3)

6 THOMPSON, Ashley JR USD 9.09q 2 (3)

7 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 9.14q 2 (4)

8 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 9.21q 1 (4)

9 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 9.37 2 (5)

10 BRUGGEMAN, FR USD 9.51 1 (5)

11 GARZA, Gabrielle SR Oral Roberts 10.21 2 (6)

12 WILLIAMS, Alanisse FR USD 10.24 1 (6)

GOTTFRIED, Abigail FR IPFW DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 8.72Q

2 BOSCHEE, Lexy SR NDSU 8.93q

3 RICHESON, Tiffany SO Oral Roberts 9.06q

4 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 9.21q

5 BRUGGEMAN, FR USD 9.51

6 WILLIAMS, Alanisse FR USD 10.24

Heat 2 of 2

1 AHRENS, Stephanie SO Omaha 8.87Q

2 WOOD, Dakota FR NDSU 8.89q

3 THOMPSON, Ashley JR USD 9.09q

4 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 9.14q

5 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 9.37

6 GARZA, Gabrielle SR Oral Roberts 10.21

GOTTFRIED, Abigail FR IPFW DNS

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 NDSU (A) 3:45.51 2 (1) 10

1) KITCHING, Melissa SR 2) WOODS, Alexis SO

3) MILBRATH, Morgan JR 4) JACKSON, Rose JR

2 USD (A) 3:47.40 2 (2) 8

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H (Pl) Pts

1) DUFOE, Karina FR 2) CANNIGAN, Shanice SO

3) HUSCHLE, Analisa SR 4) IRELAND, Brooke SO

4 Oral Roberts (A) 3:51.80 2 (4) 5

1) HILLIARD, Cameron SO 2) WILLIAMS, Tamaira SR

3) REESE, Omega SO 4) REYNOLDS, Madison SR

5 IPFW (A) 3:59.07 1 (1) 4

1) COLEMAN, Olivia FR 2) COBB, Elise SO

3) WYGANT, Alexis JR 4) MARANO, Kyley JR

6 IUPUI (A) 3:59.11 1 (2) 3

1) CRUZ, Amairany FR 2) SHIELDS, Maggie FR

3) OSTERHOUT, Lauren SO 4) WRIGHT, Allie FR

7 Omaha (A) 4:00.90 1 (3) 2

1) ALLGOOD, Alexis SO 2) THAVENET, Alyssa JR

3) OLSON, Daylee FR 4) HOUSTON, Lauren FR

8 W. Illinois (A) 4:02.10 1 (4) 1

1) JOHNSON, Alyssa JR 2) SMITH, Loucreasha SO

3) RHEA, Katelyn SO 4) COBB, Kaliyah JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 IPFW (A) 3:59.07

1) COLEMAN, Olivia FR 2) COBB, Elise SO

3) WYGANT, Alexis JR 4) MARANO, Kyley JR

2 IUPUI (A) 3:59.11

1) CRUZ, Amairany FR 2) SHIELDS, Maggie FR

3) OSTERHOUT, Lauren SO 4) WRIGHT, Allie FR

3 Omaha (A) 4:00.90

1) ALLGOOD, Alexis SO 2) THAVENET, Alyssa JR

3) OLSON, Daylee FR 4) HOUSTON, Lauren FR

4 W. Illinois (A) 4:02.10

1) JOHNSON, Alyssa JR 2) SMITH, Loucreasha SO

3) RHEA, Katelyn SO 4) COBB, Kaliyah JR

Section 2 of 2

1 NDSU (A) 3:45.51

1) KITCHING, Melissa SR 2) WOODS, Alexis SO

3) MILBRATH, Morgan JR 4) JACKSON, Rose JR

2 USD (A) 3:47.40

1) DUFOE, Karina FR 2) CANNIGAN, Shanice SO

3) HUSCHLE, Analisa SR 4) IRELAND, Brooke SO

3 SDSU (A) 3:49.98

1) FOLTZ, Lori SR 2) PATTERSON, Jacleen JR

3) MCDONALD, Kayla JR 4) DOLEZAL, Savannah SO

4 Oral Roberts (A) 3:51.80

1) HILLIARD, Cameron SO 2) WILLIAMS, Tamaira SR

3) REESE, Omega SO 4) REYNOLDS, Madison SR
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#24 Women's 4000m DMR
2 alley, 1 turn stager
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SDSU (A) 11:53.27 10

1) DYKSTRA, Renae SO 2) GRAMER, Sandra SO

3) DONNAY, Emily FR 4) EIBS, Jessica SR

2 NDSU (A) 11:56.50 8

1) GUIBERT, Jenny JR 2) KITCHING, Melissa SR

3) ANDRUSHKO, Amy JR 4) HUHNERKOCH, Kayla FR

3 USD (A) 11:58.25 6

1) BOHN, Liz FR 2) BRENNER, Cami SO

3) NELSON, Kati SR 4) JOYCE, Lindsay SO

4 IUPUI (A) 12:08.57 5

1) WRIGHT, Allie FR 2) OSTERHOUT, Lauren SO

3) CRUZ, Amairany FR 4) RIGGINS, Julie SR

5 IPFW (A) 12:11.63 4

1) ROMAN, Emily SO 2) MARANO, Kyley JR

3) RAFUSE, Emma FR 4) SIPPEL, Rebecca FR

6 Omaha (A) 12:53.32 3

1) NELSON, Madeline FR 2) OLSON, Daylee FR

3) ALLGOOD, Alexis SO 4) GENSICHEN, Rosie SO

7 Oral Roberts (A) 13:12.14 2

1) THOMAS, Destanie FR 2) STUBBS, Kishel FR

3) REESE, Omega SO 4) GUENZLER, Madison SO

8 W. Illinois (A) 13:34.53 1

1) FINNEY, Jaclyn JR 2) SMITH, Loucreasha SO

3) RHEA, Katelyn SO 4) CLEMENTS, Jaylee SO

#26 Women's High Jump
Starting Height 1.47, 1.52, 1.57, 1.62, 1.67, 1.72, 1.77, 1.82, 1.85, 1.88, 1.91,
1.94, 1.97 +.03
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J DERICKSON, Taryn SR Omaha 1.67m 10

2J AHRENS, Stephanie SO Omaha 1.67m 8

3J GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 1.67m 6

4J CHRISTENSEN, SO USD 1.67m 5

5 BOSCHEE, Lexy SR NDSU 1.62m 4

6 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 1.62m 3

7 MACK, Monique JR SDSU 1.57m 2

8J LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 1.52m 0.5

8J JUNKROSKI, Julia FR USD 1.52m 0.5

10 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 1.47m

11 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 1.47m

MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Starting Height 3.41, 3.56, 3.71, 3.86, 4,01, 4.16, 4,31, 4.46, +.15
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GROVE, Emily SR USD 4.31m 10

2 WILKES, Hunter SR USD 4.16m 8

3 MILLS, Madison JR USD 4.16m 6

4 BENKE, Anna JR NDSU 4.01m 5

5 STANGL, Brittany SR NDSU 4.01m 4

6 BRIGHAM, Emily JR USD 3.86m 3

7 LYON, Klara FR NDSU 3.86m 2

8 JUNKROSKI, Julia FR USD 3.86m 1

9 LEIFERMAN, Amy SR SDSU 3.71m

10 MCDONALD, SO Oral Roberts 3.71m

10 NOGA, Janelle SR USD 3.71m

12 RICHESON, Tiffany SO Oral Roberts 3.71m

13 TRAPP, Courtney JR SDSU 3.56m

KAGE, Megan FR IPFW NH

TEEL, Destiny SO Oral Roberts NH

#30 Women's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, top 9 receive 3 additional attempts
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 BLACK, Jazzelena SR SDSU 5.97m 2 (1) 10

2 HUSCHLE, Analisa SR USD 5.85m 2 (2) 8

3 LAHREN, Allie JR NDSU 5.64m 2 (3) 6

4 BRIGHAM, Emily JR USD 5.60m 2 (4) 5

5 BOSCHEE, Lexy SR NDSU 5.56m 2 (5) 4

6 FLORES, Alexis SO Oral Roberts 5.54m 1 (1) 3

7 CHRISTON, Amaya SO Oral Roberts 5.51m 2 (6) 2

8 COLEMAN, Olivia FR IPFW 5.49m 2 (7) 1

9 WILLIAMS, TaLeah FR Omaha 5.45m 1 (2)

10 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 5.27m 2 (8)

11 HENDERSON, Noni SO Omaha 5.27m 1 (3)

12 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 5.15m 2 (9)

13 LISKE, Nicole JR Omaha 5.15m 1 (4)

14 HUFF, Hasana FR W. Illinois 4.85m 1 (5)

15 STUBBS, Kishel FR Oral Roberts 4.81m 1 (6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FLORES, Alexis SO Oral Roberts 5.54m

2 WILLIAMS, TaLeah FR Omaha 5.45m

3 HENDERSON, Noni SO Omaha 5.27m

4 LISKE, Nicole JR Omaha 5.15m

5 HUFF, Hasana FR W. Illinois 4.85m

6 STUBBS, Kishel FR Oral Roberts 4.81m

Flight 2 of 2

1 BLACK, Jazzelena SR SDSU 5.97m
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#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 HUSCHLE, Analisa SR USD 5.85m

3 LAHREN, Allie JR NDSU 5.64m

4 BRIGHAM, Emily JR USD 5.60m

5 BOSCHEE, Lexy SR NDSU 5.56m

6 CHRISTON, Amaya SO Oral Roberts 5.51m

7 COLEMAN, Olivia FR IPFW 5.49m

8 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 5.27m

9 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 5.15m

#32 Women's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, top 9 receive 3 additional attempts
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 BLACK, Jazzelena SR SDSU 12.86m 2 (1) 10

2 BURNETT, Kirsten JR Oral Roberts 12.63m 2 (2) 8

3 THOMPSON, Ashley JR USD 12.25m 2 (3) 6

4 CHRISTENSEN, SO USD 11.47m 2 (4) 5

5 LAHREN, Allie JR NDSU 11.31m 2 (5) 4

6 HENDERSON, Noni SO Omaha 11.17m 2 (6) 3

7 WILLIAMS, TaLeah FR Omaha 11.01m 2 (7) 2

8 HUFF, Hasana FR W. Illinois 10.98m 2 (8) 1

9 FLORES, Alexis SO Oral Roberts 10.62m 1 (1)

10 WYGANT, Alexis JR IPFW 10.54m 1 (2)

11 MACK, Monique JR SDSU 10.07m 1 (3)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FLORES, Alexis SO Oral Roberts 10.62m

2 WYGANT, Alexis JR IPFW 10.54m

3 MACK, Monique JR SDSU 10.07m

Flight 2 of 2

1 BLACK, Jazzelena SR SDSU 12.86m

2 BURNETT, Kirsten JR Oral Roberts 12.63m

3 THOMPSON, Ashley JR USD 12.25m

4 CHRISTENSEN, SO USD 11.47m

5 LAHREN, Allie JR NDSU 11.31m

6 HENDERSON, Noni SO Omaha 11.17m

7 WILLIAMS, TaLeah FR Omaha 11.01m

8 HUFF, Hasana FR W. Illinois 10.98m

#34 Women's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, top 9 receive 3 additional attempts
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 PASIOWITZ, SO NDSU 16.05m 2 (1) 10

2 WALDNER, Danielle JR USD 15.59m 2 (2) 8

3 GUNNELLS, Shelby FR NDSU 15.44m 2 (3) 6

4 DENNIS, Meghan SR USD 15.25m 2 (4) 5

#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
5 WEIMERSKIRCH, JR NDSU 15.20m 2 (5) 4

6 JOHNSON, SR SDSU 14.75m 2 (6) 3

7 EMBRAY, Jacy FR USD 14.57m 1 (1) 2

8 LAUFENBERG, SO NDSU 14.28m 2 (7) 1

9 JOHNSON, Kayla SR USD 13.67m 2 (8)

10 CONLIN, Amanda JR Omaha 13.60m 1 (2)

11 THORNTON, Jordyn SO NDSU 13.37m 2 (9)

12 GRANT-SHAFFER, SR W. Illinois 12.56m 1 (3)

13 ZANINI, Silvia JR SDSU 12.14m 1 (4)

14 EDET, Anna FR Omaha 11.71m 1 (5)

15 SMITH, Abbi JR W. Illinois 11.15m 1 (6)

16 FULLER, Mary- SR W. Illinois 10.93m 1 (7)

17 SIMPSON, Chenoa JR Oral Roberts 8.46m 1 (8)

SWANAGAN, FR W. Illinois NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 EMBRAY, Jacy FR USD 14.57m

2 CONLIN, Amanda JR Omaha 13.60m

3 GRANT-SHAFFER, SR W. Illinois 12.56m

4 ZANINI, Silvia JR SDSU 12.14m

5 EDET, Anna FR Omaha 11.71m

6 SMITH, Abbi JR W. Illinois 11.15m

7 FULLER, Mary- SR W. Illinois 10.93m

8 SIMPSON, Chenoa JR Oral Roberts 8.46m

SWANAGAN, FR W. Illinois NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 PASIOWITZ, SO NDSU 16.05m

2 WALDNER, Danielle JR USD 15.59m

3 GUNNELLS, Shelby FR NDSU 15.44m

4 DENNIS, Meghan SR USD 15.25m

5 WEIMERSKIRCH, JR NDSU 15.20m

6 JOHNSON, SR SDSU 14.75m

7 LAUFENBERG, SO NDSU 14.28m

8 JOHNSON, Kayla SR USD 13.67m

9 THORNTON, Jordyn SO NDSU 13.37m

#36 Women's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, top 9 receive 3 additional attempts
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
1 WEIMERSKIRCH, JR NDSU 19.91m 2 (1) 10

2 PASIOWITZ, SO NDSU 19.34m 2 (2) 8

3 LAUFENBERG, SO NDSU 18.55m 2 (3) 6

4 WALDNER, Danielle JR USD 18.12m 2 (4) 5

5 THORNTON, Jordyn SO NDSU 17.84m 2 (5) 4

6 ZANINI, Silvia JR SDSU 17.63m 2 (6) 3
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#36 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F (Pl) Pts
7 GUNNELLS, Shelby FR NDSU 16.86m 2 (7) 2

8 GRANT-SHAFFER, SR W. Illinois 16.68m 1 (1) 1

9 JOHNSON, Kayla SR USD 16.56m 2 (8)

10 JOHNSON, SR SDSU 16.15m 2 (9)

11 FULLER, Mary- SR W. Illinois 14.87m 1 (2)

12 EDET, Anna FR Omaha 14.85m 1 (3)

13 ADAMS, Megan JR Omaha 14.43m 1 (4)

14 EMBRAY, Jacy FR USD 14.37m 1 (5)

15 SWANAGAN, FR W. Illinois 13.74m 1 (6)

16 PARTRIDGE, Maddy FR Omaha 13.59m 1 (7)

17 DOESCHOT, Lauren SO Omaha 13.57m 1 (8)

18 SMITH, Abbi JR W. Illinois 13.49m 1 (9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GRANT-SHAFFER, SR W. Illinois 16.68m

2 FULLER, Mary- SR W. Illinois 14.87m

3 EDET, Anna FR Omaha 14.85m

4 ADAMS, Megan JR Omaha 14.43m

5 EMBRAY, Jacy FR USD 14.37m

6 SWANAGAN, FR W. Illinois 13.74m

7 PARTRIDGE, Maddy FR Omaha 13.59m

8 DOESCHOT, Lauren SO Omaha 13.57m

9 SMITH, Abbi JR W. Illinois 13.49m

Flight 2 of 2

1 WEIMERSKIRCH, JR NDSU 19.91m

2 PASIOWITZ, SO NDSU 19.34m

3 LAUFENBERG, SO NDSU 18.55m

4 WALDNER, Danielle JR USD 18.12m

5 THORNTON, Jordyn SO NDSU 17.84m

6 ZANINI, Silvia JR SDSU 17.63m

7 GUNNELLS, Shelby FR NDSU 16.86m

8 JOHNSON, Kayla SR USD 16.56m

9 JOHNSON, SR SDSU 16.15m

#38-1 Women's Pentathlon 60m Hurdle
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
1 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 8.77 1 (1) 959

2 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 9.14 1 (2) 881

3 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 9.22 1 (3) 865

4 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 9.44 2 (1) 820

5 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 9.45 2 (2) 818

6 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 9.51 1 (4) 806

7 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 9.65 1 (5) 779

8 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 9.66 2 (3) 777

9 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 9.89 2 (4) 733

#38-1 Women's Pentathlon 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H (Pl) Pts
10 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 10.41 2 (5) 637

11 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 10.42 2 (6) 636

12 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 11.48 1 (6) 460

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 8.77 959

2 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 9.14 881

3 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 9.22 865

4 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 9.51 806

5 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 9.65 779

6 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 11.48 460

Section 2 of 2

1 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 9.44 820

2 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 9.45 818

3 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 9.66 777

4 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 9.89 733

5 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 10.41 637

6 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 10.42 636

Women's Pentathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 CANNIGAN, SO USD 959

2 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 881

3 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 865

4 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 820

5 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 818

6 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 806

7 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 779

8 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 777

9 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 733

10 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 637

11 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 636

12 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 460

#38-2 Women's Pentathlon High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 1.70m 855

2 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 1.64m 783

2 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 1.64m 783

4 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 1.61m 747

5 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 1.58m 712

6 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 1.52m 644

6 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 1.52m 644

8 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 1.49m 610

8 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 1.49m 610

10 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 1.46m 577
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#38-2 Women's Pentathlon High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
10 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 1.46m 577

12 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 1.31m 419

Women's Pentathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 CANNIGAN, SO USD 1814

2 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 1664

3 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 1567

4 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 1516

5 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 1509

6 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 1489

7 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 1462

8 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 1416

9 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 1356

10 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 1213

11 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 1070

12 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 1056

#38-3 Women's Pentathlon Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 11.58m 633

3 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 11.44m 624

4 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 11.24m 611

5 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 11.18m 607

6 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 10.78m 581

7 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 10.10m 536

8 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 10.01m 530

9 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 9.87m 521

10 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 9.57m 501

11 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 8.74m 447

12 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 8.52m 433

13 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 7.94m 395

Women's Pentathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 CANNIGAN, SO USD 2344

2 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 2133

3 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 2100

4 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 2097

5 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 2052

6 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 2049

7 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 2043

8 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 2014

9 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 1963

10 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 1714

11 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 1591

12 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 1451

#38-4 Women's Pentathlon Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 5.64m 741

2 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 5.55m 715

3 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 5.36m 660

4 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 5.16m 603

5 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 5.07m 578

6 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 5.01m 562

7 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 4.94m 543

8 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 4.80m 506

9 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 4.77m 498

10 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 4.67m 472

11 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 4.33m 386

12 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 4.32m 384

Women's Pentathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 CANNIGAN, SO USD 3085

2 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 2848

3 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 2703

4 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 2703

5 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 2630

6 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 2595

7 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 2557

8 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 2555

9 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 2435

10 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 2153

11 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 2098

12 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 1837

#38-5 Women's Pentathlon 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 2:18.98 837

2 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 2:21.05 809

3 CANNIGAN, Shanice SO USD 2:21.35 805

4 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 2:24.77 760

5 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 2:28.83 708

6 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 2:37.36 604

7 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 2:39.21 582

8 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 2:40.84 563

9 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 2:54.28 420

10 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 3:16.33 228

WALL, Maea FR NDSU DNF

BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU DNF

Women's Pentathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 CANNIGAN, SO USD 3890

2 LEVIN, Amanda SO NDSU 3512
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Women's Pentathlon After 5 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

3 GOVIG, Ann SR NDSU 3467

4 JACKSON, Rose JR NDSU 3452

5 SCHREURS, Cailyn JR SDSU 3355

6 MCGLONE, Megan SR W. Illinois 3285

7 LANE, Vanessa SO SDSU 3263

8 QUILLEN, Jenna SO IPFW 3120

9 BEACHY, Jaelin SO NDSU 2435

10 ARENDT, Darcy SR W. Illinois 2326

11 SULLIVAN, Jordan SR W. Illinois 2257

12 WALL, Maea FR NDSU 2153

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 NDSU NDS 183

2 SDSU SDST 145.5

3 Oral Roberts ORAL 132

4 USD USDK 113

5 IUPUI IUPI 63.5

6 W. Illinois WIL 17

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 NDSU NDS 220.5

2 USD USDK 181.5

3 SDSU SDST 107

4 Oral Roberts ORAL 72

5 Omaha OMAH 45

6 IPFW IPFW 17

7 W. Illinois WIL 11

8 IUPUI IUPI 9
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